GTCA28-900M-P05
Part Number GTCA28-900M-P05
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description GDT 90V 20% 5KA THROUGH HOLE
Quantity Available 800 pcs in stock
Datasheets
GTCA28-900M-P05 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of GTCA28-900M-P05
Manufacturer Part Number GTCA28-900M-P05 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description GDT 90V 20% 5KA THROUGH HOLE
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 800
Voltage - DC Spark Over (Nom) 90V Tolerance ±20%
Series GT Packaging Tray
Package / Case Axial Cylinder Number of Poles 2
Mounting Type Through Hole Impulse Discharge Current (8/20µs) 5000A (5kA)
Fail Short No
Hamlin / Littelfuse with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GTCA28-900M-P05 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for GTCA28-900M-P05
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
GTCA28-801L-R05 GDT 800V 15% 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-750M-P05 GDT 75V 20% 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-801M-R05 GDT 800V 20% 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-900M-R20 GDT 90V 20% 20KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA35-231M-R05-FT GDT 230V 20% 5KA T/H FAIL SHORT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-801M-R10 GDT 800V 20% 10KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-750M-R05-2 GDT 75V 20% 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-750M-R20 GDT 75V 20% 20KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 5000 pcs
GTCA35-750M-R05 GDT 75V 20% 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-750M-R10 GDT 75V 20% 10KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA35-421M-R05 GDT 420V 20% 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-801L-P05 GDT 800V 15% 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA35-351M-R05-FT GDT-PSW Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
GTCA35-551M-R05-FT GDT 550V 20% 5KA T/H FAIL SHORT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-900M-P15 GDT 90V 20% 15KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA35-351M-R05 GDT 350V 20% 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-900M-R10 GDT 90V 20% 10KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-601M-R10 GDT 600V 20% 10KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-750M-R05 GDT 75V 20% 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
GTCA28-900M-R05 GDT 90V 20% 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
GTCA28-900M-P05 Details PDF